WEB
12/2022
WEB
12/2022 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
ØM ØM
ØD
F@20°F@20°
P P
L
cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+ 8+
Disc. List -15% -20% On request
Shaft for linear guides
Hardened ground steel Za-m/m
*Dans la limite du disponible - Dimensions en mm
ØD Length Weight Price
Part number (h6) L(mm) F ØM P (kg) each
Z12-100A-M5/M5 12 100 1,8 M5 10 0,089 - 33,09 F
Z12-200A-M5/M5 12 200 1,8 M5 10 0,178 - 38,28 F
Z12-300A-M5/M5 12 300 1,8 M5 10 0,267 - 43,47 F
Z12-400A-M5/M5 12 400 1,8 M5 10 0,356 - 48,63 F
Z12-500A-M5/M5 12 500 1,8 M5 10 0,445 - 53,82 F
Z12-600A-M5/M5 12 600 1,8 M5 10 0,534 - 58,98 F
Z16-100A-M6/M6 16 100 2,0 M6 12 0,157 - 39,48 F
Z16-200A-M6/M6 16 200 2,0 M6 12 0,314 - 45,96 F
Z16-300A-M6/M6 16 300 2,0 M6 12 0,471 - 52,44 F
Z16-400A-M6/M6 16 400 2,0 M6 12 0,628 - 58,92 F
Z16-500A-M6/M6 16 500 2,0 M6 12 0,785 - 65,43 F
Z16-600A-M6/M6 16 600 2,0 M6 12 0,942 - 71,91 F
Z16-700A-M6/M6 16 700 2,0 M6 12 1,099 - 78,39 F
Z16-800A-M6/M6 16 800 2,0 M6 12 1,256 - 84,87 F
Z20-100A-M8/M8 20 100 2,2 M8 16 0,245 - 41,64 F
Z20-200A-M8/M8 20 200 2,2 M8 16 0,490 - 49,08 F
Z20-300A-M8/M8 20 300 2,2 M8 16 0,735 - 56,49 F
Z20-400A-M8/M8 20 400 2,2 M8 16 0,980 - 63,93 F
Z20-500A-M8/M8 20 500 2,2 M8 16 1,225 - 71,34 F
Z20-600A-M8/M8 20 600 2,2 M8 16 1,470 - 78,75 F
Z20-700A-M8/M8 20 700 2,2 M8 16 1,715 - 86,19 F
Z20-800A-M8/M8 20 800 2,2 M8 16 1,960 - 93,60 F
Z20-900A-M8/M8 20 900 2,2 M8 16 2,205 - 101,04 F
Z20-1000A-M8/M8 20 1000 2,2 M8 16 2,450 - 108,48 F
Z25-100A-M10/M10 25 100 2,5 M10 20 0,383 - 51,42 F
Z25-200A-M10/M10 25 200 2,5 M10 20 0,766 - 60,27 F
Z25-300A-M10/M10 25 300 2,5 M10 20 1,149 - 69,15 F
Z25-400A-M10/M10 25 400 2,5 M10 20 1,532 - 78,03 F
Z25-500A-M10/M10 25 500 2,5 M10 20 1,915 - 86,91 F
Z25-600A-M10/M10 25 600 2,5 M10 20 2,298 - 95,76 F
Z25-700A-M10/M10 25 700 2,5 M10 20 2,681 - 104,64 F
Z25-800A-M10/M10 25 800 2,5 M10 20 3,064 - 113,49 F
Z25-900A-M10/M10 25 900 2,5 M10 20 3,447 - 122,37 F
Z25-1000A-M10/M10 25 1000 2,5 M10 20 3,830 - 131,25 F
Stock*
- �Hardened and ground shaft for linear
guidance with threaded holes
- Material: